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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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April30, April 30,
1921. 1922.

No. of Sheepon No. of I

April 30,
1921.

Iheep on

I April 30,
1922.

Ellesmere County—cojiiTOMeoT
McLonaghen, Hugh, Killinchy
McMillan, Robert T., Irwidl
McPherson, Adam, Southbridge
Moorhead, James, Southbridgo ..
Moorhead, Mrs. Agnes, Southbridge
Nixon, William,Killinchy
O'Boylo, Francis N., Lakosido
O'Boylo, Ignatius N., Leeston
O'Boylo, J., Lakosido
O'Boyle, J. J., Leeston ..
O'Boyle, John T., Lakosido
O'Boyle, Patrick, Lceston
O'Brien, JohnF., Killinchy
O'Brien, M., Killinchy
Osborno, G. W. R„Winfield, Doyleston
Overton, FI. M., Lakeside
Ovorton, T. Henry, Lakosido
Owers, Walter, Dunsandel
Parkin, C. E., Rakaia
Patterson, D., Southbridgo
Patterson, J., jun.,Taumutu
Patterson, R., Springbrook, Lakeside
Penny, John, Rakaia
Pilkington. ft M.. Southbridge ..
Poole, G. W., Killinchy
Pressor, L. W. and J. J., Box 23, Leeston..
Rapley, G. L. B., Southbridge
Ronnie, J. G. (Estate of), Doyloston
Ronnie, W. 0., Doyloston
Rhodes, T., Meadowbank, Ellosinero
Ruddock, L. H., Southbridgo
Russell, William, Southbridgo .. •Sell mack, P., Irwell
Sohnelle, IL, Lakeside
Soott, P. W., Southbridgo
Scott, J. A., Brookside
Scott, Mrs. Mary, Brookside
Searle, George, Southbridge
Sheat, C. M., Dunsandel
Shoat, G., Dunsandel
Shellock, F'., Homebrook, Southbridge
Skinner, J. H., Dunsandel
Smyth, John, Killinchy..
Sponco, James, Killinchy
Stapleton, Mrs. Mary, Doyloston..
Stophons, H. T., Bush Farm, Brookside ..
Stephens, T. A., Irwell
Storry, L. W. and J. E., Southbridge
Storry, L. W., Southbridge
Stubbs, J., ltakaia
Thian, Frank, Lakeside
Thompson, John, Killinchy
Todd, David, Doyloston
Tong, A., Southbridgo
Tooloy, W. IL, Southbridge
Wagner, F. A., Doyleston
Walker, James, Southwood, Selwyn
Walker, Thomas A., Sdwyn
Warrington, V. C. R., Southbridgo
Washbourno Bros., Wash bourne Estate, Sol-

wyn
Washbourno, E., Selwyn 01
Wold, William, Dunsandel ..
Williams, A. V., Southbridgo
Williams, R. L. (Fstate of), Irwell
Wilson, J., Meadowbank, Ellesmere
Winter, E. R., Brookside
Witholl, Albert E., Brookside
Wornor, S. W., Southbridgo
Wylie, W. J., Southbridgo
Young, A. J. W., Irwell
Young, William, Woodlands, Irwell

130
610
498
214
288

1,290
152
117

497
52

172
224
126
49

353
357

280

11
172

3,871
96
60

702
300

620
216
100
103
409
745
292

220
1,198

383
299
402
911
253
123

Nil
128
247

Nil
28
90

Nil
370
407

90
220

77
6

122
3,707
Nil

48
102
217
645
449
201
786
177

Nil
89

395
155
338
200
153

1,292
166
456
236
820
307
316
835

69
228
344
120

Nil
00

265
50

403
733
995
128
707

Selwyn County—continued.
Beattie, Andrew (c/o G. Gerard (privato

bag), Christchureh)
Beatty, George V., Coalgato
Bock, Walter FT, Bankside,
Bennett, Herbert, Hororata
Birdling, G, Lowmount, White Cliffs
Black Bros., Rockdale, Annat
Blackley, James, Mead Settlement, Bankside
Bond, J. IT. ft, Mount Hutt, Methven
Bowcs, E., Riccarton
Boylo, 1fugh Alexander, Coalgate
Breading, Georgej Rakaia
Breading, Robert and Samuel, Rakaia
Breading, W. J., Box 39, Rakaia
Brown, ft L. and T. G., Taumutu
Brown, Norman J., Dunsandel
Brown, W. L., Hororata
Bruce Bros. (Hororata Proporty), Groondale
Bruce, P., Hororata
Buchanan, Mrs. J. F. (private bag), High

Peaks, (Christchureh
Buckanham and Squier, Dunsandel
Burgess, James, Dunsandel
Burns, J. H., Rakaia
Busch, F. J., Glenroy
Carney and Chapman, Windwhistle
Carney, E. J.,Rakaia
Chalmers, A., jun., Lyttclton
Chatterton, Ernest J.,Dunsandel
Chinnery, F. S., Rolleston
Clueas, Jamos, Haldon, Hororata
Colec, R., Greendale
Collings, Richard, Hororata
Collison, F. G., Windwhistlo
Cornelius, F. P., Rakaia North
Craigie, A. L., To Pirita
Cunningham and Son, Dunsandel
Dailey, G. ft, Hororata
Dennis, Albert V., Glenroy
Dennis and Mallard, Glenroy
Dennis, Samuel, Glonroy
Dennis, W. E., Glenroy
Derrett, E. A., White Cliffs
Derrett, E. ft, White Cliffs
Derrett, G. ft, Hororata
Derrett, L., Woodside, Hororata..
Dickie, D. J., Glentunnel .. ■ ..
Doody, W. and J. FL, White Cliffs
Dunlop, A. A., White Cliffs
Dunlop, Mrs. (c/o T. Weir, Manager), Horo-

rata
Eddy, W. IL, Dunsandel
Pagan, It. H., To Pirita
Fantham, FT J., Rolleston
Felton, E. A., Hororata
F'izzard Bros., Hororata
Foster, W. FL, Hororata
Gardiner, 0. J., Box 13,Dunsandel
Gemmell, S. and J., Dunsandel
Gcmmell, Samuel, Dunsandel
Gerard and Murray-Aynsley, Bayfields,

Snowdon, Christchureh
Gerard, G, Snowdon, Christchureh
Gerard, Mrs. Freda M., Snowdon
Gerard, W. C, Fighting Hill, Snowdon ..
Gibbs, B. W. and H. T., Hororata
Gillandcrs, John, Greendale
Gilmour, William, Glentunnel
Gray, it., Hororata
Grieve, Walter, White Cliffs
Grigg, Edward F. J., 123 Dyer's Pass Road,

Cashmere Hills, Christchureh ..
Hall, Godfrey, Hororata
Hall, J. D., Hororata
Hall, Wilfred, Glonroy ..
Hardy, C. M., Glenroy
Harris, John, White Cliffs
Harris, T. E., Hororata...
Hartnell, William, Hororata
Hight, George, Hororata
Hill, Philip John, Dunsandel
Hockridge, J., Hororata
Hulston, J. IL, Te Pirita
Hunt, F. W., Glentunnel

5

264
1,600

507
1,238

915
367

3,000
485

1,190
204
439
507

38
1,199

175
957
330

8,550

141
729
473
506

1,643
150
43

462
45

418
103
604
945
331
519
743

1,800
325

5

188
286

Nil
1,058

562
400

3,034
348
779
123
302
475

30
1,003

151
612
140

8,700

275
544
263
570

1,772
76

8
278
130
26

183
289
633
155
228
478

2,580
355
821
698
493

1,400
1,004

7
562
222

2,012
591
591

157
1,389

590
'247

1,070
294
198
844

48
361
173
311

50
12

235

654
508

1,082
916
128
654
244

2,702

070

404
1,007

784
146

1,053

50
80
32
30
144

307
93

580

652
10

Nil
60

157
290

94
Nil

97
8,997

287
151

15
142

481
298
332
930
113
225
375

180
336

75
139
560
252
439
747
■67

685
Nil

8,573

7,781

3,417
170

2,423
1,219

7,536
3,189
Nil
Ml

1,456
1,347

293
340

2,290
504

3,025

SELWYN COUNTY
(In Christchureh Subdivision).

Acland, L. G. D., Hororata
Andrew, F'. J., To Pirita
Ballagh Bros., Hororata
Ballagh, Honry, Hororata
Ballock, Mrs. A., Dunsandel
Barber, Mrs. F. R., Te Pirita
Bates and Neil, Gowanloa, White Cliffs ..

73,157

26
1,700

813
1,122

236
730

1,678

74,879

00
1,760

598
1,097

69
655

1,445

4,036
681

5,263
128
138
503
404

1,432
132
213

1,991
1,432

3,999
338

4,600
134
103
437
471

1,409
97

196
1,414

942


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

